SHURflo offers a complete line of pumps and
accessories to meet the needs of homeowners,
hobbyists, green industry professionals and commercial
growers alike.
From our high pressure spray pumps to our economical
lawn and garden pumps, you’ll find feature-packed
products, with the latest innovations and same
dependability, that have made SHURflo the OEMs

allow tank recirculation
SF-1105-REC-DT*
Order Information
AG Runner™
The SHURflo AG Runner™ Transfer Pump System is
designed to safely and accurately transfer bulk chemicals
to the point of use.
Features include:
• Industry leading pump
• Portable
• Can be used with a variety of bulk containers
• Built for rugged service with a heavy-duty welded frame
• Simple and accurate flow indicator
Part# Flow Meter Type Description
SF-1100-PTS Pump-mounted (FM-1100) Chemical Transfer Pump with 12 VDC
motor, 20 ft. cable, alligator clips and in-
line fuse (Part # SF-1100), electronic fl ow
meter, 1-in. NPT x 12 ft. EPDM discharge
hose with ball valve/spout, and 1-in. NPT
x 12 ft. EPDM inlet hose with 1-in. elbow/
ball valve/fi tting assembly with locking
cam arms
SF-1100-PTSi Inline (FM-1100i)
SF-1100-PTSi-00 No Flow Meter
SF-1105-PTS Pump-mounted (FM-1100)
SF-1105-PTSi Inline (FM-1100i)
Order Information
See Mini-Bulk Pump (pg. 106) for performance information.
106
Mini-Bulk Pumps
Part# Valves Motor
SF-1100 EPDM  12 VDC
SF-1100-110V EPDM 110 VAC
SF-1105 Viton® 12 VDC
Order Information
Mini-Bulk Flow Meters
Part# Description